TOP OVERALL MALES
Place Bib #

1 19

2 1245

3 1279

TOP OVERALL FEMALES
Place Bib #

1 1214

2 1247

3 1256

TOP MALE MASTERS

Place Bib #
1 1246
2 1277

TOP FEMALE MASTERS

Place Bib #
1 1260
2 1209

MALE 14 & UNDER

Place Bib #
1 1270
MALE 15 - 19

Place Bib #
1 1278
2 1269
3 1219
MALE 20 - 29

Place Bib #
1 1217
2 1255
MALE 30 - 39

Place Bib #
1 1221

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2013 ~ 5PM

SUMMER OF LOVE 8K

WILMINGTON ATHLETIC CLUB ~ WILMINGTON, NC

Name

Hugh Crews
Bradley Pinker
Wes Brown

Name

Adrienne Dorison
Caroline Price
Nicole Slocumb

Name
Thomas Porter
Brent Nix

Name
MariaElena Viglucci
Trish Buerger

Name
Ethan Kyle Graves

Name
Brandan Nix
Justin Graves
Dan Guy

Name
Brian Foley
Clay Sheets

Name
Ryan S Holly

AGE GROUP RESULTS
GunTime  Pace Age
30:37.3 6:07 31
31:06.4 6:13 27
32:32.0 6:30 28
GunTime  Pace Age
41:22.4 8:16 27
42:25.9 8:29 15
42:37.1 8:31 31
GunTime  Pace Age
36:05.4 7:13 51
37:19.7 7:28 45
Gun Time  Pace Age
43:02.8 8:36 50
43:38.4 8:44 49
Gun Time  Pace Age
53:25.5 10:41 12
Gun Time  Pace Age
35:41.6 7:08 18
1:01:04.1 12:13 16
1:06:30.9 13:18 18
Gun Time  Pace Age
37:23.8 7:29 24
46:55.6 9:23 27
GunTime  Pace Age
33:12.1 6:38 35

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M
M

Gender
M

City
Wilmington
Carlisle
Wilmington

City

Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington

City
Wilmington
Wilmington

City
Wilmington
Watha

City
Wilmington

City

Wilmington
Wilmington
Shaumburg

City
Wilmington
Wilm

City
Fayetteville

State
NC
PA
NC

State
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC

State
NC
NC

State

State
NC

State
NC
NC

State
WV



2 1275
3 1202
4 1240
MALE 40 - 49
Place Bib #
1 1250
2 1266
3 1233
4 1201
5 20

6 1241
7 1261
MALE 50 - 59
Place Bib #
1 1220
2 1204
3 1267
4 1271
5 1216
6 1211
7 1273
8 1210
MALE 60+

Place Bib #
1 1208
2 1222

FEMALE 14 & UNDER

Bib #
1280

FEMALE 15 - 19

Place
1
2

Bib #
1259
1276

FEMALE 20 - 29

Place
1

A W N

Bib #
1242
1254
1272
1244

FEMALE 30 - 39

CB Johnson
Ryan Beckstein
Christopher Pannell

Name

Rick Reichow
James Schafer
Joseph McAlear
James Batson
Matt Jansohn
John Pannell
Michael Voorheis

Name

Perry Guy

Jeff Brown

Ron Wormwood
Tim Rodgers
John Fischetti
Bart Canny
Cothran Harris
Floyd Bullock

Name
Bob Buerger
James F Holly Jr.

Name

Skylar Burke

Name
Jessica Stone
Loring Penna-Welch

Name

Jillian Paskey
Stephanie Seals
Lauren Rodgers
Marina Penna

48:21.2
50:22.9
1:07:33.7

Gun Time
42:54.1
42:55.4
44:16.4
47:51.3
48:01.9
48:31.3
54:46.6

Gun Time
40:44.7
40:53.5
41:14.1
42:38.6
42:51.4
43:33.4
50:52.7
58:59.9

Gun Time
40:54.5
47:51.1

Gun Time
47:24.5

Gun Time
52:16.5
1:07:28.8

Gun Time
54:52.6
55:05.3
59:56.9

1:07:29.8

9:40
10:04
13:31

Pace
8:35
8:35
8:51
9:34
9:36
9:42
10:57

Pace
8:09
8:11
8:15
8:32
8:34
8:43
10:10
11:48

Pace
8:11
9:34

Pace
9:29

Pace
10:27
13:30

Pace

10:58
11:01
11:59
13:30

38
31
37

Age
47
46
44
43
42
49
42

Age
57
51
57
52
55
50
59
52

Age
61
63

Age
12

Age
18
15

Age
24
22
27
27

<

Gender
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Gender

Gender
F

Gender

Gender
F

F
F
F

Wilmington
Wilmington
WILMINGTON

City
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Burlington
Wilmington

City
Wilmington
Belville
Wilmington
Fuquay Varina
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Ivanhoe

City
Watha
Oak Hill

City
Wilmington

City
wilmington
Wilmington

City
Lemoyne
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington

NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State

State
NC
WV

State
NC

State
NC
NC

State
PA
NC
NC
NC



Bib #
1231
1274
1229
1262
1251
1215
1253
1232
1212
10 1207
11 1252
12 1224
13 1237
14 1225
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FEMALE 40 - 49

Place Bib #
1 1226
2 1249
3 1223

FEMALE 50 - 59

Place Bib #
1 1206
2 1235
FEMALE 60+

Place Bib #
1 1236
2 1227

Name

Meredith Maringo
Laura Stevens
Christina Lanier
Laurie Whalin
Carol Renneker

Catherine Ferguson

Robyn Russell

Miranda Matthews

Elizabeth Cromer
Kimberly Brumsey
Melanie Rhyne
Amy Howard
monica nilson
Pamela Irby

Name

Sheryl Jones
Susan Price
NATALIE HOLMES

Name
Steph Brown
Lee McCrillis

Name
Phyllis Miller
Judy Kiernan

Gun Time
47:58.2
48:14.0
48:17.7
49:38.6
50:22.4
50:48.3
51:13.6
51:43.3
52:40.0
53:16.9
54:33.1
55:30.7

1:01:13.1

1:01:34.3

Gun Time
47:13.6
57:12.9
59:12.1

Gun Time
47:28.6
47:52.1

Gun Time
53:56.6
57:45.6

Pace
9:36
9:39
9:39
9:56
10:04
10:10
10:15
10:21
10:32
10:39
10:55
11:06
12:15
12:19

Pace
9:27
11:26
11:50

Pace
9:30
9:34

Pace
10:47
11:33

Age
34
34
38
34
36
30
38
34
33
35
34
37
34
38

Age
48
49
45

Age
50
50

Age
66
73

Gender
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Gender

Gender

Gender
F
F

City

Leland
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
wilmington
Rose Hill
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
swansboro
Wilmington

City
Wilmington
Wilmington
SOUTHPORT

City
Belville
Wilmington

City
Wilmington
Wilmington

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC

State
NC
NC

State
NC
NC



